Copyright © 2000 - 2006 Mechworks Systems Inc. All Rights Reserved. Mechsense is a
registered trademark of Mechworks Systems Inc. in Canada and in the U.S.A. and may be
pending or registered in other countries. Document Number: D-D041027-8
Ph: (519) 489-2080  Fax: (519) 746-1817  E-mail: info@mechworkssys.com   Web: www.mechworkssys.com
1
                            Mechsense® Digital
                        An Integrated Accelerometer System
Features

Ph: (519) 489-2080  Fax: (519) 746-1817  E-mail: info@mechworkssys.com   Web: www.mechworkssys.com
Package Information                              Connector Information
Ordering Information
Model Axes Range
(g)
Communication
Interface
Networking
Ability
Includes
MDS202-U X, Y ± 2 USB 1.1/2.0 Yes Mechmanager 3.1
MDS210-U X, Y ± 10 USB 1.1/2.0 Yes Mechmanager 3.1
MDS302-U X, Y, Z ± 2 USB 1.1/2.0 Yes Mechmanager 3.1
MDS310-U X, Y, Z ± 10 USB 1.1/2.0 Yes Mechmanager 3.1
MDS202-R4 X, Y ± 2
RS-485 (half
duplex)
Yes Mechmanager 3.1
MDS210-R4 X, Y ± 10
RS-485 (half
duplex)
Yes Mechmanager 3.1
MDS302-R4 X, Y, Z ± 2
RS-485 (half
duplex)
Yes Mechmanager 3.1
MDS310-R4 X, Y, Z ± 10
RS-485 (half
duplex)
Yes Mechmanager 3.1
MDS202-R2 X, Y ± 2 RS-232 No Mechmanager 3.1
MDS210-R2 X, Y ± 10 RS-232 No Mechmanager 3.1
MDS302-R2 X, Y, Z ± 2 RS-232 No Mechmanager 3.1
MDS310-R2 X, Y, Z ± 10 RS-232 No Mechmanager 3.1
Interface Type Connector Type
USB Interface USB type A male adapter